
Columbus English Language College provides English Language 
Courses for Teenage and Junior Learners (ages 7 -17). 
Courses are provided for a minimum of one week and a maximum of nine weeks. 

Teenage and Juniors Brochure

Summer 2016
Dublin, Ireland
      

1.	 Welcome Pack

2.	 Homestay with Irish Host Family 
	 with full board

3.	 Full transfer to and from the airport 

4.	 Student travel ticket for Dart & Bus

5.	 Morning Classes in English (15 hours)
	 Tuition (60 minutes per lesson – small 	
	 class sizes) 

6.	 Full use of textbooks and teaching/		
	 learning materials

7.	 Library and free wifi 

8.	 Afternoon Activities – 3 afternoons 

9.	 Afternoon Trips – 2 afternoons

10.	 One full day excursion every Saturday 

11.	 Portfolio and Certification on 
	 completion of Summer Course	

JUNE 2016

Monday, 13th June - Sunday, 19th June

Monday, 20th June - Sunday, 26th June

Monday, 27th June - Sunday, 3rd July

July 2016

Monday,  4th July - Sunday, 10th July

Monday, 11th July - Sunday, 17th July

Monday, 18th July - Sunday, 24th July

Monday, 25th July - Sunday, 31st July

August 2016

Monday, 1st August - Sunday, 7th August

Monday, 8th August - Sunday, 14th August

Summer 2016 Dates: Full Package Includes:

Course Prices:
	 1 week	 2 weeks	 3 weeks	 4 weeks	 Each additional week	
	 €650	 €1300	 €1925	 €2550	 €630


